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On Monday, packels are going
to be dellvered to doors for
residents that have not
comploted their recertificalions.
If you get one of these packels
on your door we noed them to
be fillad out and returned to us
no later than Wednesday or
Thursday of next week. We will
be back in the office on those
days 1o assist with the
paperwork and to take the
paparwork.

We do understand that some of
you may have already filled out
this paperwork but we do not
have the paperwark and we
have to have it. Please fill the
forms out and provide us with
the documents that we are
requesting. We do apologize
for any inconveince that this
causes our residents, hopefully
this will be the last time thal we
have to go through this and put
this pressure on you ali.

Copyright ® 2023 Rock Pointe
Il. All rights reserved,

Our malling address is:

. Rock Polnte'lt
2351 RIDGERDCK




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
) o SN Cv Yl 63 0083F
COUNTY OF _%ﬂﬁg: [ MAGISTRATE CIVIL CASE NUMBER
ﬁ:a/ééu_ﬁe 2 :

Plaintiff¥L.andlord, BOND T0 $TAY EVICTION

V&,
i /C;lgﬁ/ﬁ&i /,J{ t’I(CNWScz{l "
o/
Defendant/ Tenant,

Now comes the tenant in the above entitled action and respectfully shows the court that a

. - P U .
judgment of ejectment was issued against the tenant and for the Jandlord on j[ 1] 202 (date)

by the magistrate. Tenamt has appealed the judgment to the circuit court.

k . o / of
i The, tepant 3% oblisated to _pay rent in the.. amount -of- $ ,jé’?, Vooper

,.?"?’hr,«r“f's (\xfeek@m) due on the _J:‘Z_____ day of cach _ /en i

(wegf/montyerc.). ]
0 raled Jarv reat#vom dole Caois
Fo ek '5;?1 50 /?&F/Cm.ﬂ tray He f?r #o- W‘j
Tcnam hereby undertakes to pay the periodic rent hereinafter due and moves the circult

court to siay execution on the judgment for ejectment until this matter is heard on appeal and

- deeided by the circuit court.

Dawe: g-a~-ay %Zdv Mzonn
Tenant

Upon execution of the above bond, execution on the judgment of cjectment is hereby stayed
until the action is beard on appeal and decided by the circuit courl. [f Tenant fails 10 make any
rental payment within five days of the due date, upon application of the landlord, the stay of
execution shall dissolve, the appeal by the enant to the circuit court on issued déaling with

possession must be dismissed, and the sheriff may dispossess the wenan.

Date: i/ﬂ/za{é/ﬁ
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Documents

( Upload Document v
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Neads Action Other Documents
lease violation1... @
Added: feb 2, 2024
Upload
non renewal 817... @
Added: Feb 2, 2024
Upload
~ lease violation8.. ®
| Addsd: Feb 2, 2024
. Upload

lease violation 1...
A b‘gd: Feb 2, 2024




Inthe pastw:a have had wnva{saﬁcns with you inx regar{is
apartment and acoupats of your apactment We have dist pssed the mmp!ain&s about; the smoktfig, ‘the -

tmh :po‘se, and the: hu\‘ayihg of ather resldents and thejf children. T mgshavq notgottenany

3

WQ%WQ emded not n‘renevi your. Jease, Please accept ;hf aﬂxchgd Nottce of Mon Renewal, that we
will not bz renewing your lgase and 'we are requasting do (sslon of the dnitt back no later than

&

Novamber 30,2023, : i :
}

’ i | :

: i

: !

: : I }

Thaakyou, : i \ o ' , e
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Ashley Williamson - Lease Renewal

Kenya Hall <kenya.stokes02@gmail.com>
Fri 2/2/2024 12:56 PM

To:Strawberried_2@hotmail.com <Strawberrie3_2@botmail.come

Hi Ashiey,

You reached out to me on 1/19 regarding a lease non-renewal that you was supposedly issued by me

while | working at Intermark Managerznt Corporation. My last working day at Intermark was Thursday,
August 31st, 2023. |

You were instructed to contact me [rom the current regional, Kim Watkins,

As discussed on the phone, | DID NOT issue a lease non-renewal to you. | have instructed you to contact
Rock Pointe Il Apts to speak with the property manager and request this non-renewal form, as any

documents that were created under my name pertaining to the non-renewal is incorrect and considered
forgery.

Forgery is the action of farging or producing a copy of a document, signature, banknote, or work of art.

Please speak with Intermark Management Corporations main office located at 808-8 Lady Street,

Columbia, SC 29201. it is my hope that they will be able to assist you in maintaining your current
residency.

Thank you,

Kenya Hall (Formerly Stokes)
803-448-1096




Form # 174

Lease Violation Warning

- Property:Rock Poinle If Aportments

Date:01/3072024

Dear Ashley Wiiamson of apt.B107

You have reccived this warning because you have violated Section2
Of your lease agreement which states

Only those persons designated on Wis lease or as agreed In writing by
ndlord shall reside in the Premises.

Your offensc
Blue Farmer approached slaff of Rock Fonle Apartments and referred to Ms.

Willamson's Aparimant, unit 8107, as his. Staff has witnieasad his car there @t all hours of the
day.and ni B armer s rasiding in the unit an otonli

. If not corrected by o134

Please correct this violation by 02113724 ‘ /1324
lease by legal action at which time

Management may seek to terminate your
you may present 2 defense.
{1 the manager to attempt (o resolve

. . . .
ou may request a8 informal meeting wi nag :
; ) it a date of this notice,

{his issue within 10 calendar days from th

Sinserely, ;
Fundd. 57%*“3“‘“

Property Manages ‘

10120106
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f Form # 174

%Lease Vlolaﬁoh Warning

Date:agn 62023 z Property: Roc,k Polntg {i
. ) x ;

i i ; ‘
Dcart\sh!ay Wiliamson of bpt.B107

You ‘naw:. received ﬁns ‘warning because yoix hisve violated Section?

Of.yaur lease agreement which states P
Only those persons designated in this lease o|r as agreed in writing by Landlord
shail remde in the Premises. ,

i
i

ROV (N SN S

Your offense !
Blue Fanner Is currently residing In your apartment and he ig nol on your lease.
|
!

Please cotrect this violation by owasrz023 ; [f not comvected by 09/25/2023
Management may seek to terminate your Icasq by legal action at which time
you may present a dcfense. ; ;

1

Your may request an mformal meeting with thq, manager to attempt to resolve
this issue within 10 calendar days from the, date of this nohcc

)
' ¢

Sincerely, | x
RV a s o
4 L .

- 3
¥

Pm;}ehy Managa{

L L H H
; i
t

1012006 | !




Forms # {74 :

Lease Violation Warning |

Date:01/1872024 Property:Rock Palnte i '

Dear Ashley Williamson of apt.B107

You have received this waming because you have violaled Section?

Of your lease agreement which states

The Jandlord has the right lo enler the Premises without notice (o Tenant any
time by master key or by Toree, for emergency purposes, in necessary, o {
ITSPRC! the Promises o make Tepalrs/atterations I the Promises orelsewhera—
ofrtandierd's-propenty-erte-enforee-any-provision-oHhe-Leaser———————

e

Your offensc .
On January 18 and TOIF 20745 Momlenance Supsrisar TTom anotRer property cama 10

Rock Polnto to complato the work orgers thal you enterad into he systom. When ha asked if he ;

_couid come and complele vour werk requeslts you stated "No, no one is coming i
into my apardment until after court.”

5 Please correct this violation by immegiatety . I not corrected byoi/srzozd f
Management may seck to terminate your lease by legal action at which time
you may present a defense.

|

3

1 You may request an informal meeting with the manager to attempt to resolve
3 this issue within 10 calendar days from the date of this notice.

Sincerely,

G)“mff %9{)5&@50& | |

Property Manager

10720106




‘Yu*uhwc received &us warmng because yon have viol ated Secuonmm.

Of your lease agrecnient which states
You and your guests fnay not engags In the following acﬂvit!es. behavin ina
loud N’ abnoxious manner d s‘tu?ﬁing or lhreatenlng {heighls, comforf,‘ eatth,

ﬁeaﬂhnpamﬂem-commun:ly%rsmp!ing-ourbuslneasopemmw

¥ > H :
1 ' . % e

Your-offense ?
At around 8:30 A Ashley Willlamson cams Inla the.ofiice and bagan wawing a

gaper in the face of Brandon Butlar, 1elling him that he beltsr not come In har apartment, ehe had

a coud order, She left the office after that and'walked towards her apartmen

on her way she saw our temp, Willle, and she approached him doing the exact
sama thing o him thaf she had Just done fo Brandon, Brandon and mysell ware
Please correct this violation by @13\,9,;4%__ If not corrested by&lmﬁ‘%
Management may scek to terminate your lease by ]egnl action at which

you m.ay present a defense i

Yaou may mquest an iufnrmnl meetmg wnth he manager m aﬂempt to resolve
this issue within 10 Qalcndar days from the date of this'notice,

i

s
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